VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 45 Magistrate System

Item 45 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$35,364,272	\$35,364,272
Pre-Trial Assistance (32102)	\$35,364,272	\$35,364,272
Fund Sources: General	\$35,364,272	\$35,364,272
General	\$33,30 4 ,272	\$33,304,272